
PORCH

WC

MASTER SUITE
 3920 x  3630

BED 2
 3630 x  3100

KITCH /
MEALS

LIVING

 5430 x  4810 O/A

L'DRY

BATH /
ENS.

ENTRY

WIR

CARPORT

C/YARD
 5130 x  2500

AREAS:

HOUSE AREA

CARPORT

PORCH

PERIM.
(m)

43.17

22.98

4.40

AREA
(m2)

85.46

32.19

1.20

118.85 m²

THE COTTESLOE
VALUE SPECIFICATION
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